

Human United International, Inc., (OTC Pink: HMNU) ("HMNU"), a Project Finance, Management & Development Company for Sustainability, Medical, Wellness, and Green Energy, is updating on the development of activities.

#

The Company has reached a global agreement with *LutinX.com* and its CEO *Mr Alessandro Civati* to become the exclusive dealer of their Blockchain Intellectual Property products.

More details are available at https://lutinx.com.

Human Unitec International, Inc. will now represent Lutinx's Brand "Copyright.Zone" in more than *20 countries*, where we'll offer ready-to-use solutions for copyright services based on Blockchain technology.

The Company focused its activities on LutinX.com because it offers:

- 1) an integrated KYC platform- compliance with the international financial system;
- 2) no need for cryptocurrencies, making our system, full AML Compliance;
- 3) more than 100 applications based on blockchain and artificial intelligence.

Finally through the web portal lutinx.com is it possible to apply multi-level audit research on Intellectual property registrations, Skills, and Talent credentials issued worldwide to students and employees, and a deep audit system for membership research.

Human United International, Inc. will start the activities and the related services and products in the United States, Canada, Italy, France Spain, and South America from July 8th, 2024.

The training of the first 90 sales managers and agents of WEM SAS, the official European Distributor, will start on Tuesday, July 8th in London, United Kingdom, at the head office of Lutinx.

This business will guarantee Human United International, Inc. the possibility to consolidate a solid and constant turnover from the first year of activities.

The initial target areas will be the Legal Sector, Construction Design, Medical Research and Healthcare Structures, Shipment, and Insurance.

We plan to create a global network of dealers that will support a business country-based. Moreover increasing revenues and profits will launch a massive online advertising campaign.

Based on the development of this business we still can increase our business partnership with the LutinX ecosystem, and we still plan to appoint new Independent Members of the Board to better develop this business around the world.

#

#

#

About HMNU: Human United International, Inc., is a Project Finance, Management & Development Company engaged in Medical, Wellness, and Green Energy. We are listed on the US OTC Market. (OTC-HMNU).

<u>About LUTINX:</u> Lutin Technologies Ltd offers Digital Data Certification using Blockchain and Artificial Intelligence. Through our web portal LutinX.com we still offer multi-level Audit systems letting our users verify worldwide Intellectual property & copyright registrations, Skills & Talents digital credentials, and Membership status. <u>LutinX.com</u> is KYC & AML Compliance, currently operating in more than 20 Countries.

WEB LINKS: 1) https://lutinx.com - 2) https://copyright.zone - 3) https://bbadges.org - 4) https://edverso.org







Human Unitec International, Inc. 551 Warren Street, 12075 Hudson, NY, USA Email: hmnuusa@gmail.com

Forward-looking statements

This document contains certain forward-looking statements concerning the financial condition, results of operations and business of Human United International Inc., (HMNU), a startup company, and certain of the plans and objectives of HMNU concerning these items. Examples of forward-looking statements include statements made about our strategy, estimates of sales growth, future EBITA, and future developments in our organic business. Forward-looking statements can be identified generally as those containing words such as "anticipates", "assumes", "believes", "estimates", "expects", "should", "will", "will likely result", "forecast", "outlook", "projects", "may" or similar expressions. By their nature, forward-looking statements involve risk and uncertainty because they relate to future events and circumstances and many factors could cause actual results and developments to differ materially from those expressed or implied by these forward-looking statements. These factors include but are not limited to, domestic and global economic and business conditions, the successful implementation of our strategy and our ability to realize the benefits of this strategy, our ability to develop and market new products, changes in legislation, legal claims, changes in exchange and interest rates, changes in tax rates, pension costs and actuarial assumptions, raw materials and employee costs, our ability to identify and complete successful acquisitions and to integrate those acquisitions into our business, our ability to successfully exit certain businesses or restructure our operations, the rate of technological changes, political, economic and other developments in countries where HMNU operates, industry consolidation and competition. As a result, HMNU's actual future results may differ materially from the plans, goals, and expectations outlined in such forward-looking statements.